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Women / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cassidy Kelly4062
Tricks

8.900 9.125 9.4259.350 36.800
3T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Addy Trigueiro4030
Riley's

8.900 8.100 9.2759.300 35.575
3T 11 3 3 2 

2 

Audrey Ramage4007
Champion

8.725 9.450 9.1008.250 35.525
6 1 9 5T 3 

3 

Paxton Mahler4004
Champion

9.050 9.425 8.8258.100 35.400
1 2 11 8 4 

4 

Anna Counts4026
Riley's

8.475 8.800 9.3008.750 35.325
8 6 5 2 5 

5 

Aine Walsh4022
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.025 8.8007.800 34.650
2 5 13 9 6 

6 

Natalie Rios4040
Rodina

7.650 9.250 9.1258.475 34.500
12 3 8 4 7T

7T

Taylor Arsich4032
Rodina

8.850 8.550 9.1008.000 34.500
5 9 12 5T 7T

7T

Malia Ivery4050
Technique

8.000 7.800 9.1009.425 34.325
10 12 1 5T 9 

9 

Liselle Earnest4035
Rodina

8.500 8.600 8.6508.200 33.950
7 8 10 10T 10 

10 

Adelina Drake4002
Champion

7.950 8.750 8.6508.525 33.875
11 7 6 10T 11 

11 

Katelyn Walker4011
Champion

8.300 7.350 8.5758.500 32.725
9 13 7 12 12 

12 

Charlotte Miner4054
Technique

0.000 8.500 8.5008.850 25.850
13 10 4 13 13 

13 
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